
UCD GLOBAL  
LOUNGE EVENTS
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 9:00 - 21.00  | SATURDAY: 14:00 - 18:00

University College Dublin
Ireland's Global University

e:  ucdgloballounge@ucd.ie @UCDInternat UCDGlobalUCDInternational

Monday 9 April Coffee n’ Chill with Erasmus Student Network 12:30  - 14:00

Tuesday 10 April UCD French Society Coffee Afternoon 12:00 - 13:00

Wednesday 11 April Healthy Habits by UCD Enactus and BodyWhys, the Eating Disorders Association of 
Ireland

12:00 - 14:00

Thursday 12 April Chinese Language Café 18:00 - 20:00

Saturday 14 April Games and Movies 15:00-18:00

Monday 16 April Coffee n’ Chill with Erasmus Student Network 12:30  - 14:00

Tuesday 17 April UCD French Society Coffee Afternoon 12:00 - 13:00

Wednesday 18 April Multi Language Café 18:00 - 20:00

Thursday 19 April Chinese Language Café 18:00 - 20:00

Saturday 21 April Games and Movies 15:00 -18:00

Monday 23 April Coffee n’ Chill with Erasmus Student Network 12:30 - 14:00

Tuesday 24 April UCD French Society Coffee Afternoon 12:00 - 13:00

Wednesday 25 April UCD French Society Coffee Afternoon 12:00 - 13:00

Wednesday 25 April International Table Quiz by UCD Global Guides 18:00 - 20:00

Thursday 26 April Performance and Ceili by UCD Dance Society’s Irish Dance Crew 18:00 - 20:00

Saturday 28 April Games and Movies 15:00 -18:00

Monday 30 April Coffee n’ Chill with Erasmus Student Network 12:30 - 14:00
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